The Certain® Implant System
Ordering Information
When It Clicks, It’s Seated. You’re Certain.
Length 4/3mm(P) 5/4mm(P) 6/5mm(P)
8.5mm NIITP4385 NIITP5485 NIITP6585
10mm NIITP4310 NIITP5410 NIITP6510
11.5mm NIITP4311 NIITP5411 NIITP6511
13mm NIITP4313 NIITP5413 NIITP6513
15mm NIITP4315 NIITP5415 NIITP6515
OSSEOTITE® Tapered Certain PREVAIL
Length 4/3mm(P) 5/4mm(P) 6/5mm(P)
8.5mm XIITP4385 XIITP5485 XIITP6585
10mm XIITP4310 XIITP5410 XIITP6510